

tITEM NO.401

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVIA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1 OF 2010

M/S.DUNNIMAA ENGINEERING & DRIV.ENT.P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OCEAN ENGINEERING SYSTEM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing original/certified copy of the agreement)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Kanra,Adv.
Ms. Paramjeet Banipal,Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan,Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter on 14.11.2011.

New Delhi;
September 26, 2011.
tITEM NO.401

COURT NO.14

.....J.
(A.K. PATNAIK)
SECTION XVIA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1 OF 2010

M/S.DUNNIMAA ENGINEERING & DRIV.ENT.P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OCEAN ENGINEERING SYSTEM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing original/certified copy of the agreement)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Kanra,Adv.
Ms. Paramjeet Banipal,Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan,Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter on 14.11.2011.

New Delhi;
September 26, 2011.

.....J.
(A.K. PATNAIK)